CORAL GABLES FIRE RESCUE DEPARTMENT

FEE COMPARISON CHART

CORAL GABLES MIAMI MIAMI-DADE
CURRENT CURRENT CURRENT
SERVICES AND TRANSPORT

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT (ALS) N/A N/A N/A

ALS 1 TRANSPORT 1 $310.00 $390.00 $425.93
ALS 2 TRANSPORT 2 $310.00 $550.00 $616.47
SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT (ALS SCT) N/A $650.00 $600.00
BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) TRANSPORT $310.00 $330.00 $358.67

PROCEDURES AND EQUIPMENT

BACKBOARD $25.00 N/A $25.00
CARDIAC MONITORING $25.00 $30.00 $25.00
CERVICAL COLLAR $25.00 $30.00 $25.00
IV SOLUTIONS $25.00 $30.00 $25.00
MILEAGE PER MILE OR FRACTION $7.50 $7.50 $10.00
OXYGEN PER TANK OR FRACTION $30.00 $30.00 $30.00
SPECIAL HANDLING (EXTRICATION, ETC.) $0.00 $30.00 $25.00

CARDIAC ARREST RATES
AUTO PULSE LIFEBANDS
RESCUE POD
DEFIBRILLATION PADS
EZ-10

BLS basic life support with IV

ALS 1 charges are two or less medications/procedures

ALS 2 charges are for three or more medications/procedures

SCT when medically necessary, for a critically injured or ill beneficiary, the patients condition requires ongoing
care that must be furnished by one or more health care professionals.

Updated 08/09

HIALEAH

CURRENT

N/A
$425.93
$616.47
$600.00
$358.67

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$30.00

$0.00

$175.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

KEY BISCAYNE

CURRENT

N/A
$390.00
$550.00
$650.00
$330.00

N/A
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$7.50
$30.00
$30.00

MIAMI BEACH
CURRENT  May 12th

N/A

N/A

$380.00
$490.00

$500.00|
$630.00|

$330.00  $430.00|

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$30.00

5/8/2009 jc



	Sheet1

