

CORAL GABLES FIRE RESCUE DEPARTMENT

FEE COMPARISON CHART

	CORAL GABLES CURRENT	MIAMI CURRENT	MIAMI-DADE CURRENT	HIALEAH CURRENT	KEY BISCAYNE CURRENT	MIAMI BEACH CURRENT	May 12th
SERVICES AND TRANSPORT							
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT (ALS)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
ALS 1 TRANSPORT 1	\$310.00	\$390.00	\$425.93	\$425.93	\$390.00	\$380.00	\$500.00
ALS 2 TRANSPORT 2	\$310.00	\$550.00	\$616.47	\$616.47	\$550.00	\$490.00	\$630.00
SPECIALTY CARE TRANSPORT (ALS SCT)	N/A	\$650.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	N/A	
BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) TRANSPORT	\$310.00	\$330.00	\$358.67	\$358.67	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$430.00
PROCEDURES AND EQUIPMENT							
BACKBOARD	\$25.00	N/A	\$25.00	\$25.00	N/A	\$25.00	
CARDIAC MONITORING	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	
CERVICAL COLLAR	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	
IV SOLUTIONS	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	
MILEAGE PER MILE OR FRACTION	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$7.50	\$10.00	
OXYGEN PER TANK OR FRACTION	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	
SPECIAL HANDLING (EXTRICATION, ETC.)	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$30.00		
CARDIAC ARREST RATES							
AUTO PULSE LIFEHANDS				\$175.00			
RESCUE POD				\$100.00			
DEFIBRILLATION PADS				\$100.00			
EZ-IO				\$100.00			
BLS basic life support with IV							
ALS 1 charges are two or less medications/procedures							
ALS 2 charges are for three or more medications/procedures							
SCT when medically necessary, for a critically injured or ill beneficiary, the patients condition requires ongoing care that must be furnished by one or more health care professionals.							
Updated 08/09							